
Prayagraj Sangam - Jaunpur Express Special/04243 - COVR - NR 
PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam to JNU/Jaunpur Junction 

5h 30m - 111 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 16:40 0 1 0 14 95 NR
2 PRG Prayag Junction 16:54 16:56 2m 0 1 3 21 91 NR
3 PFM Phaphamau Junction 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 10 22 93 NR
4 THW Tharwai 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 15 18 98 NR
5 SYC Sarai Chandi 17:53 17:54 1m 0 1 22 28 98 NR
6 PLP Phulpur 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 33 26 95 NR
7 URPR Ugrasenpur 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 42 34 97 NR
8 BYHA Barya Ram 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 48 13 93 NR
9 JNH Janghai Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 57 33 NR
10 JUA Jarauna 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 66 34 93 NR
11 BSY Barsathi 20:11 20:12 1m 0 1 73 30 91 NR
12 VNN Bhanaur 20:23 20:24 1m 0 1 79 27 90 NR
13 WRGN Warigaon Newada 20:33 20:34 1m 0 1 83 16 89 NR
14 MAY Mariahu 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 86 30 89 NR
15 SPPR Shudnipur 21:01 21:02 1m 0 1 92 30 87 NR
16 SAF Salkhapur 21:12 21:13 1m 0 1 97 19 86 NR
17 KJTW Kajgaon Terhwan 21:27 21:28 1m 0 1 101 9 NR
18 ZBD Zafarabad Junction 21:50 21:51 1m 0 1 104 20 81 NR
19 JNU Jaunpur Junction 22:10 0 1 111 - 293 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (20:07)

May 17 2024 (20:07)

1

1


